
 
 TOWN OF ROCKLAND  

Office of the Town Clerk 

242 Union Street 
Rockland, MA 02370 

 (781) 616-6837 
(781) 343-8520 (fax) 

 E-Mail:  llandy@rockland-ma.gov 
 

 

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE  

NOVEMBER 5, 2024, PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION 

 
In-person early voting will be available for the November 5th Presidential Election on the dates and 
times below.  All in-person early voting will take place in the Selectboard’s hearing room at Town Hall, 
242 Union Street, Rockland. 

 

DATE HOURS 

Saturday, October 19 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Monday, October 21 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 22 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 23 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, October 24 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Friday, October 25 8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 

Saturday, October 26 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Monday, October 28 8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 29 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 30 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, October 31 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 

Friday, November 1 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM 
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